SQFlash
M.2 2280 PCIe SSD 920F-D
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.0 Page 1 of 24 Aug. 23th, 2024
M.2 2280 PCIe SSD
920F Datasheet
(SQFFCM8xx-xxxxDECC)
SQFlash

2048GB:
0x01DCEEA560
103:64  Reserved 0x00
119:104 O Namespace Globally Unique Identifier (NGUID) 0x00
127:120 O IEEE Extended Unique Identifier (EUI64) TBD**
131:128 M LBA Format 0 Support (LBAF0) 0x02090000
135:132 O LBA Format 1 Support (LBAF1) 0x00000000
139:136 O LBA Format 2 Support (LBAF2) 0x00000000
143:140 O LBA Format 3 Support (LBAF3) 0x00000000
147:144 O LBA Format 4 Support (LBAF4) 0x00000000
151:148 O LBA Format 5 Support (LBAF5) 0x00000000
155:152 O LBA Format 6 Support (LBAF6) 0x00000000
159:156 O LBA Format 7 Support (LBAF7) 0x00000000
163:160 O LBA Format 8 Support (LBAF8) 0x00000000
167:164 O LBA Format 9 Support (LBAF9) 0x00000000
171:168 O LBA Format 10 Support (LBAF10) 0x00000000
175:172 O LBA Format 11 Support (LBAF11) 0x00000000
179:176 O LBA Format 12 Support (LBAF12) 0x00000000
SQFlash
M.2 2280 PCIe SSD 920F-D
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.0 Page 19 of 24 Aug. 23th, 2024
183:180 O LBA Format 13 Support (LBAF13) 0x00000000
187:184 O LBA Format 14 Support (LBAF14) 0x00000000
191:188 O LBA Format 15 Support (LBAF15) 0x00000000
383:192  Reserved 0x00
4095:384 O Vendor Specific (VS) 0x00
*See IDEMA SPEC
** See IEEE EUI-64 SPEC